
Before / Aftercare is offered for children at all levels.  
(Infant thru Elementary) 

If available, drop-in hourly child care is $15.00/hour. 
 

Before / Aftercare 
 Subscription Rates 

Option 1 Option 2 Option 3 Option 4 

 
Program 

 

 
Hours 

 

Annual 
Payment 

Semi-
Annual 

Payment 

9 Monthly 
Payments 

of: 

12 Monthly 
Payments 

of: 

Before Care 

 

Infant/Toddler/CH 
7:00-8:45 am 

 

Elementary 
7:00-8:15 am 

 

$1588 
$829 
$1659 

$188 
$1691 

$141 
$1691 

After Care 

Infant/Toddler/CH 
2:30-5:30 pm  

 
Elementary 

3:00-5:30 pm  
 

$2381 
$1244 
$2488 

$282 
$2536 

$211 
$2536 

Before/After 
Care 

Infant/Toddler/CH 
7:00-8:45 am 
2:30-5:30 pm  

 

Elementary 
7:00-8:15 am 
3:00-5:30 pm  

 

$2729 
$1426 
$2852 

$323 
$2906 

$242 
$2906 

 


