Before / Aftercare is offered for children at all levels. (Infant thru Elementary) If available, drop-in hourly child care is \$15.00/hour.

Before / Aftercare Subscription Rates		Option 1	Option 2	Option 3	Option 4
Program	Hours	Annual Payment	Semi- Annual Payment	9 Monthly Payments of:	12 Monthly Payments of:
Before Care	Infant/Toddler/CH 7:00-8:45 am Elementary 7:00-8:15 am	\$1588	\$829 \$1659	\$188 \$1691	\$141 \$1691
After Care	Infant/Toddler/CH 2:30-5:30 pm Elementary 3:00-5:30 pm	\$2381	\$1244 \$2488	\$282 \$2536	\$211 \$2536
Before/After Care	Infant/Toddler/CH 7:00-8:45 am 2:30-5:30 pm Elementary 7:00-8:15 am 3:00-5:30 pm	\$2729	\$1426 \$2852	\$323 \$2906	\$242 \$2906